
July, 1983

OWNER

Willow Maple Farm 3
Dale Hostetter&Sons 3
Raymon&Marhn Getz 3
Conewago View Farms B3
Roy E Nolt B3
Marvin Meyer&Sons B3
Elvin Martin B3
David Brandt 3
Donald G Hotter B3
Kirby L Horst 3
Hoover Farms 3
Eugene R Houser 3
MervmW Horst
Gary Lentz
Vincent A Wagner
Marlin M High
Gary Mase
Roy H Weaver
PharesZMusser
Ronald Keichner
Melvin M Nolt
M Luther Bennetch
Robert B Smith
Ernest P Detweiler
Marlin O Heisey
Arnold Acres
Philhaven Farm
Walter K Heisey
ArthurKrali&Son
Twin-Maple Farm
Fort Zeller Farm
Lentzdale Farms
Kenneth Mase
Mark C Patches
Robert Martin
Reuben 0 Martin
Hershey Bare
Mark Bomberger&Son
Wernerway Farms
Hoover Farms No 2
Sonnen Acres
Eugene Martin
Ferndale Farms
Enos N Lembach
Daniel B Shirk
Isaac E Zimmerman
Irvin Z Brubaker
Richard L Heilmger
Lloyd S Newswanger
Bucher Brothers
Leon M Burkholder
Lester Martin
Lloyd Burkholder Jr
James&Pamela Berry
Richard&Ronald Shi

B3
B3
B3
B3

B3
65
B3
G3
B3
B3
B3
B3

pa
pp Iff

* *

PA
BLUE BALL,

Lebanon
County
DHIA

Monthly
Report

US. LBS.
MU FAT

NAME

* ,

DennisWampler
San Bo Holsteins
Mark Copenhaver
Wilmer S Reitt
Irvin & Ella Martin
Raymond K Martin
Harvey T Bomgardner
Ernest Wagner
John Brubaker
Gary Lee Mase
J Calvin Zimmerman
Richard Batz

3 38.7
B 3 49.5

5 25.7
83 137.9

3 27.3
B 3 26 1Richard L Heilmger

Montour
Cart R Slater&Son
PA Dept otAgn.
Lundy Brothers
Mar-Ja Farm
Earl W Harris

R&GrH
RH
RH
RH

96.9
82 6
72.3
58 9
63 5
50.5
93.4

Northumberland
Truckenmiller Farms R&GrH
Fred&Tom Strouse R&GrH
Irvin Reynolds RSGrH
RMD-Shultz Farms R&GrH
Snyder
Glenn&Barb Carper R&GrH
HL Narehood&Sons R&GrH
Harold S Hassmger RH
Robert Ulmer&Sons R&GrH
Elmer&Oavid Apple R&GrH
Randolph A Hotlman R&GrH
Une&Dan Yoder RH
W Paul Wonder
DaleHornberger

RSGrH
R&GrH

NO.
COWS

34.1
115.4
37.5

141.4
59.4

62.2
61.1
76.4
69.3

Union
Clarence W Beiler
Locust-Row-Farm
Amos J Zook

RH
R&GrH
R&GrH

Eugene Spangler R&GrH
John F Stoltztus R&GrH
Ben S YOder R&GrH
Elam Beiler RH
JonasRZeiset R&GrH
Wood Ann Farm Inc R&GrH

17.835
17,037
17,173
17,615
17,320
17.666
16,200
17,424
17,564
14,785
15,689
17.666
16,837

DMA
Monthly

JuneReport
Rolling Herd Averages

Above 650 lbs. fat

Report

SCOW
DAVSW LBS.
MU MU

86.6
85.0
84.8
90.8
83.5

89.3
89.0
86.2
88.4

19,741
18,253
17,835
16,465
18,745

19,694
17,576
19,641
18,691

19,399
18,827
17,898
18,593
17,866
19,636
18,278
18,455
17,531

20,703
18,194
19,111
17,090
18,929
18,552
16,200
19,518
18,527

717-354-4971

Upper
Susquehanna

728
703
694
660
655

749
682
680
662

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, August 27,1983—D13
Lactations finished over 750 lbs. butterfat

DAYS
OWNER
NAME OR HO.

IRS.
MILKAGE MU

Montour

PA Dept ot Agriculture
318 17,753

Lundy Brothers
bloise

Mar-Ja Farm
Jill
Joanne

Earl W Harris
Shirley

22,275

22,039
18,973

23,645

Northumberland

fruckenmiller Farms
14
84

Paul Wolte S Sons
Tina

Leon Epler Farms Inc
7981168

23,650
19,445

18,810

20,051
Park Buckwalter & Sons

Colleen 19,977
Irvin Reynolds

72
Donald E. Bieber

Lois

27,399

17,478
Shoch Manor Farms

247 20,200
Fred&Tom Strouse

Pinky
Lon

23,432
21,072

Snyder

Kenneth Alderter
Edith 21,046

Lee & Sandra Shatter
Jamie 20,387

Harold S Hassmger
117

HL Narehood&Sons
Heath 23
Adora 24

18,355

20,857
20,366

James M Hunsberger
97 19,886

Glenn&Barb Carper
Judyl2
Pa 1126
Cathy64
Pam46
GracelO

20,155
20,555
22,530
21,396
19,478

Robert Ulmer&Sons
Tnunl9
Tess3s

22,620
18,949

Elmer&David Apple
47 19,924

19,288
Sauderdale Farm

Lon2o 18,004
Sidney&Susan Hottman

Lady 21,406
D&N Hornberger

Daftys3 18,286

Amos J look
Tidy

John F Stoltztus
29

21,730

17,340
Hemlock Meadow Farm

Jennie 21,735
Wood Ann Farm Inc

218
Jonas R Zeiset

Daisy
Dip N HillFarm

Donna

19,267

24,309

4 10 305 19,339

822

776

797
757

789

878
781

752

799

833

859

756

763

819
783

751

751

821

840
875

767

850
847
795
978
775

903
773

813
754

798

870

854

781

769

862

753

845

893

Union

5-11

6-11
3-10

6-10
2-8

6-9

6-10

4-4
2-11

4-7

8-9

7-1
7-5
6-6
4-10
3-10

7-6
11-9

4-6

4-8

305

272

305
305

305

305
305

305

305

305

305

293

305

305
• 305

305

305

305

305
305

305

305
305
305
305
305

305
305

305
305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

36
4.0

3.7
4 0

40

4.2
4.1
3.5
4.6
4.0


